
Klass Elit

1 Kristina Lundgren Hållnäs 96 97 97 98 388 Hpr

2 Lotta Nordgren Öregrund-Gräsö 98 97 95 95 385

3 Caroline Törnvall Ultuna 98 97 95 94 384

Klass 4

1 Mikael Lundell Rasbo 97 97 96 92 382 Hpr

2 Maria Lundgren Hållnäs 91 94 97 96 378 Hpr

3 Markus Andersson Bälinge-Jumkil 94 92 94 96 376

4 Elin Runarsson Norrskedika-F. 95 93 95 92 375

5 Peter U Larsson Vaksala 91 92 86 94 363

6 Samuel Petersson Öregrund-Gräsö 90 95 92 86 363

Klass 3

1 Nils Jansson Rasbo 91 88 96 92 367 Hpr

2 Göran Persson Öregrund-Gräsö 92 88 88 93 361 Hpr

3 Ulf Svensson Öregrund-Gräsö 89 90 88 92 359

4 Susanne Lindström Öregrund-Gräsö 86 93 92 87 358

5 Göran Myhrberg Öregrund-Gräsö 89 88 84 86 347

Klass 2

1 Ola Jansson Rasbo 90 84 90 87 351 Hpr

2 Marie Johansson Öregrund-Gräsö 85 86 85 84 340

3 Anders Kjellgren Öregrund-Gräsö 77 56 66 61 260

Klass 17

1 Johannes Mattsson Tierp-Tolfta 91 93 97 95 376 Hpr

2 Simon Nilsson Östhammar 95 91 94 93 373

3 Fredrik Larsson Vaksala 87 81 84 86 338

Klass 15R   

1 Phlip Lundquist Vaksala 100 100 99 100 399 Hpr

2 Hampus Ohlström Tierp-Tolfta 100 99 98 99 396

3 Alicia Tyrevall Hållnäs 97 94 96 97 384

4 Frida Larsson Vaksala 92 96 93 94 375

Klass 15S

1 Melinda Runarsson Norrskedika-F. 89 87 88 90 354 Hpr

2 Kristina Kjellgren Öregrund-Gräsö 87 82 91 88 348

Nyårskulan - resultatista

Öregrund-Gräsö skytteförening 2016-01-01--06



Klass 13

1 Kristina Kjellgren Öregrund-Gräsö 100 100 100 100 400 Hpr

1 Minna Löfberg Öregrund-Gräsö 100 100 100 100 400 Hpr

3 Ella Isleborn Vaksala 99 99 100 100 398 Hpr

4 Rasmus Ström Östhammar 99 100 98 100 397 Hpr

5 Hanna Svedström Östhammar 98 100 98 100 396 Hpr

6 Julia Jaresved Bälinge-Jumkil 99 99 99 99 396 Hpr

7 Emil Färnström Östhammar 98 98 99 99 394

8 Malte Broberg Tierp-Tolfta 97 99 99 98 393

9 Ella Hedrén Östhammar 99 100 98 96 393

10 Moa Östman Östhammar 96 99 99 98 392

11 Madeleine Eriksson Norrskedika-F. 99 100 96 96 391

12 Anton Hjärner Bälinge-Jumkil 97 98 97 98 390

13 William Ohlsson Tierp-Tolfta 97 95 99 97 388

14 Nathalie Runarsson Norrskedika-F. 95 98 96 98 387

15 Carl Tyrevall Hållnäs 95 95 98 98 386

16 Viggo Blomquist Vaksala 96 97 94 96 383

Klass 11

1 Saga Petersson Öregrund-Gräsö 100 100 99 99 398 Hpr

2 Vilma Blomquist Vaksala 98 97 98 100 393 Hpr

3 Martin Lindström Öregrund-Gräsö 98 97 97 100 392 Hpr

4 Alice Hedrén Östhammar 100 98 97 95 390

5 Alexsander Borndalen Vaksala 93 97 95 99 384

6 Kate Carriage Vaksala 97 95 95 96 383

7 Emelie Runarsson Norrskedika-F. 95 98 95 95 383

8 Maximiliam Eriksson Norrskedika-F. 93 97 96 96 382

9 Alma Isleborn Vaksala 92 99 93 95 379

Klass 9

1 Elin Jaresved Bälinge-Jumkil 97 99 196 Hpr

2 Alva Jaresved Bälinge-Jumkil 97 96 193 Hpr

3 Emelie Johansson Öregrund-Gräsö 96 97 193 Hpr

4 Tyra Imrell Östhammar 96 96 192 Hpr

5 Mattias Eriksson Östhammar 97 94 191

6 Albin Önerud Almunge-Länna 93 94 187

7 Emil Andersson Öregrund-Gräsö 94 92 186

8 Oliver Runarsson Norrskedika-F. 92 92 184

9 Sixten Petersson Öregrund-Gräsö 94 90 184

10 Vide Bryhn Öregrund-Gräsö 85 92 177

11 Maximilian Hertz Rasbo 89 86 175

12 Filip Sundberg Bälinge-Jumkil 86 84 170

13 Felix Johansson Öregrund-Gräsö 79 86 165



Klass Veteraner Rem

1 Hans Eriksson Vaksala 99 97 99 98 393 Hpr

2 Börje Nilsson Östhammar 99 98 97 98 392 Hpr

3 Leonard Jansson Rasbo 99 97 98 97 391

4 Göran Myhrberg Öregrund-Gräsö 95 97 97 97 386

5 Göran Jansson Vaksala 94 96 96 96 382

Klass Veteraner Sittande

1 Kjell Jansson Tierp-Tolfta 100 100 100 100 400 Hpr

2 Gunder Svensson Tierp-Tolfta 100 99 100 100 399 Hpr

3 Harry Högblom Åland 100 100 99 99 398 Hpr

4 Sune Nordström Åland 100 98 99 98 395 Hpr

5 Sixten Andersson Åland 99 97 99 99 394

6 Sven-Olof Nordberg Åland 100 98 98 97 393

7 Ann-Sofie Lundqvist Ultuna 99 94 97 98 388

8 Anders Dahlén Åland 99 97 97 95 388

9 Roland Jansson Åland 95 96 97 97 385

10 Jens Harberg Åland 98 95 96 96 385

11 Holger Henning Åland 97 97 96 95 385

Klass Föräldrar/övriga

1 Henrik Manfredsson Öregrund-Gräsö 100 99 100 100 399 Hpr

2 Hugo Svedström Östhammar 99 99 98 100 396 Hpr

3 Mika Jaresved Bälinge-Jumkil 99 99 99 99 396 Hpr

4 Cecilia Jansson Rasbo 100 98 98 99 395 Hpr

5 Mattias Eriksson Norrskedika-F. 99 99 99 98 395 Hpr

6 Otto Östenstaf Tierp-Tolfta 98 99 98 98 393 Hpr

7 Benny Andersson Öregrund-Gräsö 99 98 96 99 392 Hpr

8 Stefan Önerud Almunge-Länna 98 98 98 97 391 Hpr

9 Mikael Eriksson Östhammar 95 97 99 98 389

10 Sonny Larsson Vaksala 96 99 98 96 389

11 Wilhelm Isleborn Vaksala 97 97 96 98 388

12 Pelle Löfberg Öregrund-Gräsö 97 99 97 95 388

13 Mikael Lindström Öregrund-Gräsö 98 95 98 96 387

14 Emil Manfredsson Öregrund-Gräsö 97 98 96 96 387

15 Stefan Nordgren Öregrund-Gräsö 97 95 97 97 386

16 Sakarias Petersson Öregrund-Gräsö 96 99 95 96 386

17 Henrik Imrell Östhammar 97 98 97 94 386

18 Anders Kjellgren Öregrund-Gräsö 95 95 97 98 385

19 Andreas Bryhn Öregrund-Gräsö 96 96 93 98 383

20 Elis Hedrén Östhammar 96 95 95 96 382

21 Annica Byström Norrskedika-F. 98 96 93 95 382

22 Margaretha Andersson Bälinge-Jumkil 99 96 94 93 382

23 Johan Blomquist Vaksala 95 88 99 99 381



24 Anna Petersson Öregrund-Gräsö 90 95 97 98 380

25 Anders Lundell Rasbo 97 93 92 98 380

26 Fredrik Jaresved Bälinge-Jumkil 95 93 96 95 379

27 Peder Tyrevall Hållnäs 93 99 93 94 379

28 Erik Ström Östhammar 94 93 94 97 378

29 Oskar Larsson Öregrund-Gräsö 92 96 93 94 375

30 Håkan Svedström Östhammar 96 93 85 93 367

31 Jenny Johansson Öregrund-Gräsö 92 86 88 86 352



1 Julia Jaresved Mika Jaresved Bälinge-J. 396 396 792 Hpr

2 Hugo Svedström Börje Nilsson Östhammar 396 392 788 Hpr

2 Minna Löfberg Pelle Löfberg Öregrund-G. 400 388 788 Hpr

4 Ella Isleborn Wilhelm Isleborn Vaksala 398 388 786 Hpr

4 Madeleine Eriksson Mattias Eriksson Norrsked.-F. 391 395 786 Hpr

6 Kristina Kjellgren Anders Kjellgren Öregrund-G. 400 385 785 Hpr

7 Saga Petersson Sakarias Petersson Öregrund-G. 398 386 784 Hpr

8 Martin Lindström Mikael Lindström Öregrund-G. 392 387 779 Hpr

9 Rasmus Ström Erik Ström Östhammar 397 378 775 Hpr

10 Vilma Blomquist Johan Blomquist Vaksala 393 381 774 Hpr

11 Caroline Törnvall Ann-Sofie Lundquist Ultuna 384 388 772

11 Alice Hedrén Elis Hedrén Östhammar 390 382 772

11 Alma Isleborn Hans Eriksson Vaksala 379 393 772

14 Mattias Eriksson Mikael Eriksson Östhammar 382 389 771

15 Tyra Imrell Henrik Imrell Östhammar 384 386 770

16 Alexsander Borndalen Göran Jansson Vaksala 384 382 766

17 Albin Önerud Stefan Önerud Almunge 374 391 765

17 Alva Jaresved Fredrik Jaresved Bälinge-J. 386 379 765

19 Emil Andersson Benny Andersson Öregrund-G. 372 392 764

19 Frida Larsson Sonny Larsson Vaksala 375 389 764

19 Maximiliam Eriksson Annica Byström Norrsked.-F. 382 382 764

22 Hanna Svedström Håkan Svedström Östhammar 396 367 763

23 Mikael Lundell Anders Lundell Rasbo 382 380 762

23 Nathalie Runarsson Elin Runarsson Norrsked.-F. 387 375 762

25 Emelie Johansson Oskar Larsson Öregrund-G. 386 375 761

26 Nils Jansson Leonard Jansson Rasbo 367 391 758

26 Markus Andersson Margaretha Andersson Bälinge-J. 376 382 758

28 Sixten Petesrson Anna Petersson Öregrund-G. 368 380 748

29 Maximilian Hertz Cecilia Jansson Rasbo 350 395 745

30 Vide Bryhn Andreas Bryhn Öregrund-G. 354 383 737

31 Simon Nilsson Susanne Lindström Öregrund-G. 373 358 731

32 Felix Johansson Jenny Johansson Öregrund-G. 330 352 682

LAGTÄVLING


